
19 

RANCANG BANGUN SISTEM MONITORING STOK DAGING 

PADA TOKO OREN FROZEN FOOD BERBASIS WEB 

MENGGUNAKAN FRAMEWORK CODEIGNITER 

ORIGINALITY REPORT 
 

 

 
% 

SIMILARITY INDEX 

14% 
INTERNET SOURCES 

4% 
PUBLICATIONS 

14% 
STUDENT PAPERS 

 
 

PRIMARY SOURCES 

 1  
Submitted to Universitas Wijaya Kusuma 

Surabaya 
Student Paper 

 

erepository.uwks.ac.id 
Internet Source 

 
melekit-if.uwks.ac.id 
Internet Source 

 
dspace.uii.ac.id 
Internet Source 

 
mafiadoc.com 
Internet Source 

 
repository.ub.ac.id 
Internet Source 

 
repository.dinamika.ac.id 
Internet Source 

 
dewikusumawati1110.wordpress.com 
Internet Source 

 
epoch-making.jp 
Internet Source 

9% 

2% 

1% 

1% 

1% 

<1% 

<1% 

<1% 

<1% 

 
 

 2  

 3  

 4  

 5  

 6  

 7  

 8  

 9  



 

 

 
11  

 
12  

 
13  

 
14  

 
15  

 
16  

 

 
17  

 
18  

 
19  

 
20  

 
21  

lppm.primakara.ac.id 
Internet Source 

 

Submitted to Universitas Muria Kudus 
Student Paper 

 
docplayer.info 
Internet Source 

 
repository.untag-sby.ac.id 
Internet Source 

 
cdn.repository.uisi.ac.id 
Internet Source 

 
Submitted to Universitas Brawijaya 
Student Paper 

 
Submitted to Universitas Pendidikan 

Ganesha 
Student Paper 

 

repository.atmaluhur.ac.id 
Internet Source 

 
repository.unsoed.ac.id 
Internet Source 

 
widuri.raharja.info 
Internet Source 

 
Submitted to Purdue University 
Student Paper 

 
eprints.umm.ac.id 
Internet Source 

 
media.neliti.com 

<1% 

<1% 

<1% 

<1% 

<1% 

<1% 

<1% 

<1% 

<1% 

<1% 

<1% 

<1% 

 



22  

 

23  

 
24  

 
25  

 
26  

 
27  

 

 
28  

 
29  

 
 
 
 
 
 

30  

 
31  

Internet Source 

 
 
 

ojs.widyakartika.ac.id 
Internet Source 

 
zerlyp.blogspot.com 
Internet Source 

 
journal.unika.ac.id 
Internet Source 

 
repository.unsri.ac.id 
Internet Source 

 
Submitted to LL DIKTI IX Turnitin 

Consortium Part II 
Student Paper 

 

123dok.com 
Internet Source 

 
Aldy Trisza Zahputra, Ade Eviyanti, 

Mochamad Alfan Rosid, Hindarto Hindarto. 

"Web Center Design of Student Activity Unit 

(UKM) Universitas Muhammadiyah Sidoarjo 

as a Center for Membership Information 

Event and Product Marketing", Procedia of 

Engineering and Life Science, 2023 
Publication 

 

badoystudio.com 
Internet Source 

 
core.ac.uk 
Internet Source 

<1% 

<1% 

<1% 

<1% 

<1% 

<1% 

<1% 

<1% 

 
 

<1% 

<1% 

 
 



 
32  

 
33  

 
34  

 
35  

 

 
36  

 
 
 
 
 

37  

 
38  

 
39  

 
40  

 
41  

eprints.akakom.ac.id 
Internet Source 

 
jurnal.polsri.ac.id 
Internet Source 

 
www.scribd.com 
Internet Source 

 
Submitted to Institut Teknologi Nasional 

Malang 
Student Paper 

 

Risald Risald. "IMPLEMENTASI SISTEM 

PENJUALAN ONLINE BERBASIS E- 

COMMERCE PADA USAHA UKM IKE SUTI 

MENGGUNAKAN METODE WATERFALL", 

Journal of Information and Technology, 

2021 
Publication 

 

jurnal.unived.ac.id 
Internet Source 

 
nthataligansing.wordpress.com 
Internet Source 

 
repository.uts.ac.id 
Internet Source 

 
www.coursehero.com 
Internet Source 

 
Adi Khoirul Azis, Kustanto Kustanto. 

"Penerapan Moving Average Pada Prediksi 

<1% 

<1% 

<1% 

<1% 

<1% 

 

 
<1% 

<1% 

<1% 

<1% 

<1% 

http://www.scribd.com/
http://www.coursehero.com/


Penjualan Accu", Jurnal Teknologi Informasi 

dan Komunikasi (TIKomSiN), 2023 
Publication 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

Exclude quotes Off 

Exclude bibliography Off 

Exclude matches Off 


